
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-26346
Excavation
Permit

Curran
Contracting
Company

All Site
/ Northeast
Corner

James Solum
Scott
Botterman

6:39 AM
10/17/2024

9:40 PM
12/31/2025

Completed

PER-26348
Excavation
Permit

Curran
Contracting
Company

All Site
/ Southeast
Corner

James Solum
Scott
Botterman

7:41 AM
10/17/2024

9:42 PM
12/31/2025

In Progress

Hot Work
Permit

Berger
Excavating
Contractors,
Inc.

All Site
/ South side of
building

Keith Abraham
8:07 AM
10/22/2024

4:07 PM
10/22/2024

Expired

Ladder Use
Permit

Berger
Excavating
Contractors,
Inc.

All Site
/ South side
building

Keith Abraham
8:08 AM
10/22/2024

4:08 PM
10/22/2024

Expired

Permit Board - Last Updated - 10/22/2024 6:21:02 PM - Compass ORD1 Power Construction

Generated on 10/22/2024 6:21:02 PM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 10/22/2024 6:21:02 PM - Compass ORD1
	Power Construction
	Generated on 10/22/2024 6:21:02 PM, by Hammertech

