Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-26346 Excavation Permit	Curran Contracting Company	All Site / Northeast Corner	James Solum Scott Botterman	6:39 AM 10/17/2024	9:40 PM 12/31/2025	Completed
PER-26348 Excavation Permit	Curran Contracting Company	All Site / Southeast Corner	James Solum Scott Botterman	7:41 AM 10/17/2024	9:42 PM 12/31/2025	In Progress
Hot Work Permit	Berger Excavating Contractors, Inc.	All Site / South side of building	Keith Abraham	8:07 AM 10/22/2024	4:07 PM 10/22/2024	Expired
Ladder Use Permit	Berger Excavating Contractors, Inc.	All Site / South side building	Keith Abraham	8:08 AM 10/22/2024	4:08 PM 10/22/2024	Expired